7/8 PLASTIC LOCK SCREW
Art.No.: 55385
Weight: 0.013
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: 7/8'' Kunstst. Verschlussschraube
Screw plug 7/8"
Plastic
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 23111190
ECLASS-6.1 23111190
ECLASS-7.0 23111190
ECLASS-8.0 23111190
ECLASS-9.0 23111102
ECLASS-10.1 23111190
ECLASS-11.1 23111102
ECLASS-12.0 23111102
ETIM-5.0 EC000032
ETIM-6.0 EC000032
ETIM-7.0 EC000032
ETIM-8.0 EC000032